



Pal melaminat si accesorii

I.D.: 46681717

Data
publicarii

25.05.20

Coduri CPV

39200000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

1.679,22 RON - 1.679,22 RON

Descriere: BALAMA USA APLICAT FGV BUC.16*1.60=25.60 ;SURUB CAP 3.5*50 SUT.2*5.15=10,30;SURUB CAP3.5*30 SUT.1*3.82;SURUB CAP3.5*18SUT.2*2.29=4.58;SURUB METRICSUT0.24*6.11=1.47;ABS22/2 ML40*3.05=122;GLISIERE FGV 450 SET.4*7.25=29;PAL MEL.BUC2*141,33=282,66;PICIOR MASA820 BUC.4*22.15=88.60;FOLIE CANT ALB ROL.1*16.81;PANOU MDF UNI LUCIOS BUC.2*290,29=580,58;HDF ALB BUC.1*53,47;MANER TRADY BTX BUC.12*3.82=45.84;PANOU MDF UNI LUCIOS MP.2.15*95,49=205,30;PICIOR MASA 710 CR.BUC.6*21.39=128,34;CROIRE PAL ML.75*0.63=47,25;APLICARE ABS ML.40*0.84=33.60;TOTAL=1679,22 RON;